All dimensions in mm.
179www.harwin.com
EZ
–B
o
a
rd
W
a
rE
P I C K  &  P L A C E  R E A D Y  B Y  D E S I G N
SMT Cable Clip
Cable Management & Grounding
 Suitable for use with insulated cables with outer diameters
Ø0.9 to Ø3mm and grounding braided coax cables.
 Cable clip can be soldered at same time as rest of board,
reducing additional operation time required for mounting
plastic clip types.
 Low profile & small footprint saves PCB space.
recommended PC Board Pattern
HoW To ordEr
PaCkaging
R Tape & Reeled
Blank Loose
seRies Code
See Table
Finish
46 Tin
s8XX1 - 46 R
 Materials
Material: Copper Alloy
Finish: Tin
 Packaging
Format: Tape & Reel or Loose
Reel quantity:   Ø330mm reel, see table
CaLCULation
Part No. A B C D Coax Grounding Cable Retention Reel Quantity
S8091-46R 5.00 4.00 1.35 0.70 Ø1.12mm 2 x Ø0.9mm 3,000
S8101-46R 5.00 4.00 1.50 0.80
RG178, RG179,
RG316
2 x Ø1.0mm 3,000
S8111-46R 5.00 5.00 2.05 0.80
RG174, RG179,
RG316
3 x Ø1.0mm,
2 x Ø1.5mm
1,500
S8121-46R 7.00 5.50 2.55 1.30
2 x Ø1.5mm,
1 x Ø2.0mm
1,300
S8131-46R 10.00 8.00 3.55 1.80 RG58
3 x Ø2.0mm,
1 x Ø3.0mm
800
A
B
C 0.20D
A + 0.4
B + 0.4